
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER
Adams Joseph Saturday, January 9, 1869 Pg 3

Adams Adelia May Saturday, July 24, 1869 Pg 2

Barbee Elias Saturday, March 13, 1869 Pg 2

Barnett Mrs. Anna M. Saturday, February 13, 1869 Pg 2

Bennett James Saturday, January 9, 1869 Pg 2

Bonsall Mrs. Mary R. Saturday, January 2, 1869 Pg 2

Bryson William Saturday, May 15, 1869 Pg 2

Butler Mrs. Sarah A. Argo Saturday, July 24, 1869 Pg 2

Butler Charles William Saturday, July 24, 1869 Pg 2

Butterfield Mrs. Ellen Saturday, February 13, 1869 Pg 2

Campbell Mrs. Ann Saturday, March 20, 1869 Pg 2

Campbell Mrs. Ann Saturday, April 17, 1869 Pg 2

Canary James D. Saturday, April 24, 1869 Pg 2

Currie Thomas S. Saturday, June 26, 1869 Pg 2

Currie Thomas S. Saturday, July 3, 1869 Pg 2

Damarin Charles O. Saturday, January 9, 1869 Pg 2

Drennan Wesley Saturday, August 28, 1869 Pg 2

Ensley John Saturday, June 26, 1869 Pg 2

Fawn Jessie Saturday, July 31, 1869 Pg 3

Floyd Thomas Saturday, July 24, 1869 Pg 3

Gaylord Mary Hildreth Saturday, January 23, 1869 Pg 2

Gaylord Mary Hildreth Saturday, January 30, 1869 Pg 2

Glidden Emma Saturday, July 10, 1869 Pg 2

Hamilton Rowland Starr Saturday, May 22, 1869 Pg 2

Hawkes Mrs. La Belle Saturday, June 12, 1869 Pg 2

Hyatt I/O Julia Hyatt Saturday, May 15, 1869 Pg 3

Jamison William Saturday, May 15, 1869 Pgs 2 & 3

Johnson Isaac N. Saturday, June 5, 1869 Pg 2

Kirby Charles H. Saturday, February 20, 1869 Pg 2

Knight William Saturday, August 14, 1869 Pg 3

Kunz Casper Saturday, July 31, 1869 Pg 3

Lee Abram H. Saturday, July 31, 1869 Pg 3

Lionberger Mrs. Isaac Saturday, April 3, 1869 Pg 2

Lodwick Frank Saturday, May 15, 1869 Pg 3

Loomis Thomas D. Saturday, January 23, 1869 Pg 2

Mead Mrs. Lydia Saturday, February 13, 1869 Pg 2

Music William Saturday, July 31, 1869 Pg 2

Musser Harry Saturday, January 16, 1869 Pg 3

Neal John Saturday, August 14, 1869 Pg 3

Nichols Ross Saturday, April 17, 1869 Pg 3

Noel Mrs. Elizabeth Saturday, June 5, 1869 Pg 2

Nurse Lewis Saturday, April 3, 1869 Pg 3

Nurse Phoebe Saturday, June 12, 1869 Pg 2

Oliver C/O Mr. Oliver Saturday, July 31, 1869 Pg 3

Purcell Daniel Saturday, February 6, 1869 Pg 2



Pursell Elizabeth J. Saturday, March 13, 1869 Pg 2

Rodgers Catharine E. Saturday, July 31, 1869 Pg 3

Rodgers Katie Saturday, August 7, 1869 Pg 2

Sallady Longenas Saturday, May 1, 1869 Pg 2

Shela Mrs. Mary Saturday, February 20, 1869 Pg 2

Shipman Miss Nancy Saturday, June 26, 1869 Pg 2

Smith William Saturday, January 9, 1869 Pg 3

Smith William Saturday, January 16, 1869 Pg 3

Soule, Sr. Charles Saturday, April 3, 1869 Pg 3

Thompson Bertie Saturday, August 14, 1869 Pg 2

Wellman Judge Jerre Saturday, August 14, 1869 Pg 2

Wetmore William Saturday, August 14, 1869 Pg 2

Wilhelm Albert Saturday, January 2, 1869 Pg 2

Wilhelm Albert Saturday, January 9, 1869 Pg 2

Zehner Frederick Saturday, August 14, 1869 Pg 2


